
	
  
	
  
OBRAS	
  SANITARIAS	
  DEL	
  ESTADO	
  
Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano	
  
Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo	
  
 
 

 
	
  

COMUNICADO	
  
CONCURSO	
  EXTERNO	
  CE	
  0001/13	
  

	
  
LLAMADO	
  PÚBLICO	
  A	
  NIVEL	
  NACIONAL	
  PARA	
  OCUPAR	
  94	
  CARGOS	
  DE	
  PEONES/AS	
  EN	
  

MONTEVIDEO	
  Y	
  EN	
  EL	
  INTERIOR	
  DEL	
  PAÍS.	
  
	
  

TREINTA	
  Y	
  TRES	
  
	
  

La	
  Gerencia	
  de	
  Gestión	
  del	
  Capital	
  Humano,	
  a	
  través	
  de	
  su	
  Sección	
  Selección	
  y	
  Desarrollo,	
  comunica	
  a	
  
los/as	
   interesados/as	
   que	
   la	
  EVALUACIÓN	
   PSICOLABORAL	
   de	
   los/as	
   postulantes	
   que	
   pasaron	
   a	
   esta	
  
instancia,	
   de	
   la	
   localidad	
   de	
   Treinta	
   y	
   Tres	
   se	
   llevó	
   a	
   cabo	
   el	
   día	
   jueves	
   15	
   de	
   agosto	
   en:	
   Florencio	
  
Sanchez	
  491,	
  Minas.	
  
	
  
	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

15	
  DE	
  AGOSTO	
   HORA	
  
44209482	
   11:00	
  
40118968	
   12:00	
  
44739823	
   14:00	
  
48122777	
   15:00	
  
41414179	
   11:00	
  
34629121	
   12:00	
  
50925850	
   14:00	
  
40519001	
   15:00	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  

 
	
  
	
  

Montevideo,	
  16	
  de	
  agosto	
  de	
  2013.-­‐	
  


